
Date Day
Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title

05-11-2025 Wednesday U19SS SOFT SKILLS U19CE1 Part-II-Communicative  English - I

05-11-2025 Wednesday U22SS SOFT SKILLS / SOFT SKILLS DEVELOPMENT ----- ----

06-11-2025 Thursday U19ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES U19CE2 Part-II-Communicative English - II

06-11-2025 Thursday U22ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ----- ----

06-11-2025 Thursday U25ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ----- ----

07-11-2025 Friday U19SBE2 DESKTOP PUBLISHING U19SBE1 Office Automation

07-11-2025 Friday U22TLSBE2 INAYATHTAMIL U22TLSBE1 Kanini Tamil

08-11-2025 Saturday U22ECNME2 AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS ----- ----

10-11-2025 Monday U19TL7 KAPPIYANGAL U19TL6 Yaaperunkalakkaarikai

10-11-2025 Monday

U22TL7 KAPPIYAM U22TL6
Yaaperunkalakkaarikai

11-11-2025 Tuesday
U19TL4

SITRILAKKIYAM
U19TL3 Nannuhl Ezhuthathikaram (Kandigaiyurai)

11-11-2025 Tuesday U22TL4 SITRILAKKIYAM U22TL3 Nannuhl Ezhuthathikaram (Kandigaiyurai)

12-11-2025 Wednesday U19TL8 AGAPORULUM PURAPORULUM U19TL12 Padaippu ilakkiam

12-11-2025 Wednesday U22TL8 AGAPORULUM PURAPPORULUM U22TL12 Padaippu ilakkiam

13-11-2025 Thursday U19TL5 NANNUHL SOLLATHIGARAM (KHANDIGAIYURAI) U19TL13 Moliyiyal

13-11-2025 Thursday
U22TL5

NANNUHL SOLLATHIGARAM (KHANDIGAIYURAI)
U22TL13

Moliyiyal

14-11-2025 Friday U19TL9E SIDDHAR PADALGAL U19TL14 Ara Ilakkiyam

14-11-2025 Friday U22TL9E SITHARGALIN SITHANAIGAL U22TL14 Ara Ilakkiyam

15-11-2025 Saturday U19TL1 IKKALA ILAKKIYAM U19TL15 Sanga Ilakkiyam

15-11-2025 Saturday
U22TL1

IKKALA ILLAKIYAM

U22TL15
Sanga Ilakkiyam

15-11-2025 Saturday U25TL1 IKKALA ILAKKIYAM ----- ----

17-11-2025 Monday U19TL10E PAYANPATTU TAMIL U19TL16E Thamizharin Vazhipadugalum Vizhakkalum

17-11-2025 Monday U22TL10E PAYANPATTUTHAMIZH U22TL16E Thamizharin Vazhipadugalum Vizhakkalum

UNDER GRADUATE - SEMESTER EXAMINATION, NOVEMBER -  2025

B.A -  Tamil

 Forenoon:9.30 am to 12.30 Pm Afternoon :2.00 pm to 5.00 pm



18-11-2025 Tuesday
----- ---- U19ATL2 Bakthi Ilakkiyam

18-11-2025 Tuesday ----- ---- U22ATL2 Bakthi Ilakkiyam

18-11-2025 Tuesday

U25TL2

NANNOOL - EZHUTHATHIKARAM 

(KANDIGAIYURAI)
----- ----

19-11-2025 Wednesday
U19TL11

DHANDIYALANGARAM
U19ATL3

Thamizhaga Varalarum Panpadum 

19-11-2025 Wednesday
U22TL11

THANDIYALAKARAM
U22ATL3

Thamizhaga Varalarum Panpadum 

20-11-2025 Thursday U19ATL1 ILAKKIYA THIRANAIVU U19ATL5 Thirukkural

20-11-2025 Thursday U22ATL1 ILAKKIYA THIRANAIVU U22ATL5 Thirukkural

20-11-2025 Thursday U19TL2 TAMIL ILAKKIYA VARALARU ----- ----

20-11-2025 Thursday U22TL2 TAMIL ILAKKIYA VARALARU ----- ----

20-11-2025 Thursday
U25ATL1 TAMIL ILAKKIYA VARALARU ----- ----

21.11.2025 Friday U19ATL4 SUTTRULAVIYAL U19ATL6 Nattuppuraviyal

21.11.2025 Friday U22ATL4 SUTTRULAVIYAL U22ATL6 Nattuppuraviyal

22.11.2025 Saturday U19GS GENDER STUDIES U19VE Value Education

22.11.2025 Saturday U22GS GENDER STUDIES U22VE Value Education



Date Day
Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title

31-10-2025 Friday P22TL1 IKKALA ILAKKIYAM P22TL6 Kaapiyam

31-10-2025 Friday P25TL1 IKKALA ILAKKIYAM ----- ------

01-11-2025 Saturday P22TL11 PATHTHU PAATU P22TL16 Ettuththohai

03-11-2025 Monday P22TL2 ARA ILLAKKIYAM P22TL7 Tholkappiyam - Soladhikaram

03-11-2025 Monday P25TL2 SITRILAKKIYAM ----- ------

04-11-2025 Tuesday P22TL12 AARAYCHI NERIMURAIKAL P22TL17 Tholkappiyam - Porulathikaram( pin 4 iyalkal)

05.11.2025 Wednesday P22TL3 THOLKAPPIYAM - EZHUTHATHIKARAM P22TL8 Illakkiya Kolgaigalum Oppilakkiyamum

05.11.2025 Wednesday

P25TL3 THOLKAPPIYAM - EZHUTHTHATHIKARAM
-----

------

06.11.2025 Thursday
P22TL13

THOLKAPPIYAM-PORULATHIGARAM(MUN 5 

IYALKAL)-ILAMPOORANAR URAI
P22TL18E

Kamban

07.11.2025 Friday P22TL4 SAMAYA ILAKKIYAM P22TL9 Tamilmozhi varalaru 

07.11.2025 Friday P25TL4 TAMILMOZHI VARALARU ----- ------

08.11.2025 Saturday P22TL14 SITRILAKKIYANGAL ----- ------

10.11.2025 Monday P22TL5E THIRUKKURAL P22TL10E Siddhar Ilakkiyam  

10.11.2025 Monday P25TL5E THIRUKKURAL ----- ------

11.11.2025 Tuesday P22TL15E TAMIL ILAKANA VARALARU ----- -----

Forenoon:9.30 am to 12.30 pm Afternoon :2.00 pm to 5.00 pm
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